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Selected Search Criteria:
Mfgr/Model : fleming (194)
Sold: Since Jan 01, 2017 (111921)

TOTAL NUMBER OF SOLD BOATS: 769,859=
Oyachtworld.comOboatwizard.com O boats.com

Total records found: 25

Click on one boat to view the full listing, or view full listings for all the boats on this page.
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Boats

Fleming 65

Fleming 55

Fleming 58

Fleming 58 Pilothouse

Fleming 58 Pilothouse

Fleming Fleming 53

Fleming 55

Fleming 53/55 Pilothouse Motor Yacht

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Year

2005

2003

2016

2014

2014

1991

2001

1989

2009

2008

2007

2006

2006

2004

2004

2004

2001

2000

Listed US$

1,195,000 (08/12)

870,422 (05/16)

3,184,202 (07/18)

2,748,991 (06/17)

2,699,410 (03/15)

455,280 (08/17)

600,481 (04/12)

424,500 (12/15)

1,189,944 (08/15)

1,156,967 (09/10)

958,566 (09/18)

1,032,867 (09/10)

1,021,233 (06/18)
872,573 (10/17)
848,386 (06/17)
833,792 (08/17)
626,960 (04/13)

639,887 (06/11)

Sold US$
1,060,000 (03/18)
<t

826,350 (01/19)

3,140,130 (10/18)

2,534,140 (03/19)

2,644,320 (07/17)

455280 (10/17)

517,846 (06/17)

400,000 (05/17)

1,156,890 (06/17)

1,156,967 (08/18)

798,805 (05/19)

1,001,843 (07/17)

963,062 (08/18)
840,255 (02/18)
837,368 (08/17)
775,620 (09/17)
601,106 (08/17)

562,325 (01/17)
ad|

Location
Hampshire, United
Kingdom

Germany

Germany

Hampshire, United
Kingdom

Spain

Norway

Netherlands

MI, USA

Italy

Hampshire, United
Kingdom

Turkey

United Kingdom

Dorset, United
Kingdom

Malta

United Kingdom

Hampshire, United

Kingdom

France

Isle of
Wight, United
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Europe Ltd
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Europe Ltd
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Fleming Yachts
Europe Ltd

Fleming Yachts
Europe Ltd
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Iltems: 1 - 25 of 25

Fleming 55

Fleming 55

Fleming Pilothouse

Fleming Pilothouse

Fleming Pilothouse Motor Yacht

Fleming Pilothouse Motoryacht

Fleming Pilothouse
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1998

1997

2009

2005

1990

1999

1989

549,398

685,000

1,599,500

1,150,000

440,000

550,000

585,000

(01/12)

(11/16)

(03/17)

(12/17)

(08/18)

(09/16)

(09/18)

| Show checked vessels || Show Full Details || Print these listings || Email these listings |

Format this page for printing with your logo.

powered by

YACHTWORLD

510,617

685,000

1,525,000

980,000

380,000

484,000

550,000

(08/17)

(07/17)

(05/17)

(04/18)

(06/19)

(02/17)

(11/18)

Kingdom
Portugal

CA, USA

WA, USA

Bahamas

MI, USA

CA, USA

WA, USA

Fleming Yachts

Europe Ltd

JK3 Nautical
Enterprises, Inc.

Fairhaven Yacht
Sales

Ashley Yachts LLC

HarborView Yacht
Sales, LLC

Northrop and
Johnson

Chuck Hovey Yachts,
Inc.
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